
开发区一分一档统计表

分数档次 人数 累计数 人数分数档次 累计数 分数档次 人数 累计数 分数档次 人数 累计数

609及以上 31 31 5576 128 543 7 270 510 5 412

608 1 32 0575 128 542 3 273 509 0 412

607 1 33 4574 132 541 4 277 508 4 416

606 0 33 6573 138 540 4 281 507 0 416

605 3 36 3572 141 539 3 284 506 5 421

604 2 38 8571 149 538 5 289 505 1 422

603 1 39 4570 153 537 7 296 504 4 426

602 4 43 4569 157 536 3 299 503 3 429

601 4 47 5568 162 535 3 302 502 6 435

600 5 52 4567 166 534 3 305 501 6 441

599 4 56 2566 168 533 3 308 500 2 443

598 2 58 3565 171 532 2 310 499 4 447

597 2 60 1564 172 531 6 316 498 4 451

596 2 62 5563 177 530 2 318 497 4 455

595 2 64 5562 182 529 3 321 496 1 456

594 4 68 6561 188 528 4 325 495 4 460

593 2 70 1560 189 527 4 329 494 5 465

592 4 74 4559 193 526 4 333 493 3 468

591 1 75 7558 200 525 6 339 492 9 477

590 1 76 1557 201 524 2 341 491 6 483

589 1 77 4556 205 523 5 346 490 1 484

588 2 79 11555 216 522 5 351 489 7 491

587 3 82 3554 219 521 2 353 488 4 495

586 3 85 8553 227 520 8 361 487 6 501

585 5 90 2552 229 519 6 367 486 2 503

584 1 91 5551 234 518 5 372 485 3 506

583 4 95 2550 236 517 7 379 484 4 510

582 5 100 5549 241 516 4 383 483 0 510

581 2 102 2548 243 515 7 390 482 3 513

580 4 106 7547 250 514 5 395 481 3 516

579 9 115 4546 254 513 4 399 480 3 519

578 5 120 3545 257 512 3 402 479 5 524

577 3 123 6544 263 511 5 407 478 5 529
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477 1 530 1444 633 411 3 730 378 0 841

476 1 531 2443 635 410 6 736 377 0 841

475 6 537 2442 637 409 2 738 376 2 843

474 1 538 5441 642 408 5 743 375 2 845

473 6 544 2440 644 407 4 747 374 1 846

472 0 544 4439 648 406 4 751 373 1 847

471 5 549 4438 652 405 3 754 372 6 853

470 5 554 4437 656 404 2 756 371 5 858

469 7 561 2436 658 403 5 761 370 2 860

468 3 564 3435 661 402 3 764 369 3 863

467 3 567 1434 662 401 4 768 368 4 867

466 3 570 3433 665 400 1 769 367 3 870

465 3 573 2432 667 399 6 775 366 1 871

464 3 576 5431 672 398 7 782 365 2 873

463 5 581 1430 673 397 4 786 364 2 875

462 4 585 4429 677 396 2 788 363 1 876

461 2 587 1428 678 395 2 790 362 1 877

460 3 590 2427 680 394 9 799 361 1 878

459 1 591 7426 687 393 3 802 360 2 880

458 3 594 3425 690 392 2 804 359 4 884

457 4 598 2424 692 391 1 805 358 1 885

456 1 599 3423 695 390 5 810 357 3 888

455 4 603 2422 697 389 4 814 356 1 889

454 1 604 3421 700 388 5 819 355 3 892

453 6 610 3420 703 387 5 824 354 1 893

452 1 611 5419 708 386 1 825 353 3 896

451 3 614 3418 711 385 2 827 352 3 899

450 5 619 4417 715 384 3 830 351 2 901

449 2 621 3416 718 383 2 832 350 1 902

448 1 622 3415 721 382 5 837 349 5 907

447 7 629 0414 721 381 0 837 348 1 908

446 2 631 5413 726 380 2 839 347 0 908

445 1 632 1412 727 379 2 841 346 2 910
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345 3 913

344 3 916

343 1 917

342 4 921

341 3 924

340 2 926

339 2 928

338 1 929

337 3 932

336 5 937

335 0 937

334 3 940

333 2 942

332 0 942

331 5 947

330 3 950


